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Scarborough
12%

Mississuaga
12%

St. George
76%

Distribution of Projects

14 Projects4 Projects

4 Projects

St. George             $412,956,996St. George             $412,956,996

Mississauga          $  69,655,000Mississauga          $  69,655,000

Scarborough         $  68,263,000Scarborough         $  68,263,000

TOTAL                  $550,874,996TOTAL                  $550,874,996
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Avg. U fo T 
Project  Cost

Avg. Cost 
of Typical 
Office Bldg.

Project Comparison
PM Fees

2 %
Other
2%FF&E

7%
Consultants

7%

Hard Costs
82%

Breakdown of Total Project Costs
Hard Costs             $450,386,940Hard Costs             $450,386,940

Consultants           $  38,822,754Consultants           $  38,822,754

FF&E                      $  40,169,143FF&E                      $  40,169,143

PM Fees                 $  10,799,087PM Fees                 $  10,799,087

Other                      $  10,697,072Other                      $  10,697,072

TOTAL  TOTAL  $550,874,996$550,874,996

$0

$50,000,000

$100,000,000

$150,000,000

$200,000,000

$250,000,000

Under Design Under
Construction

Recently
Completed

Non-Academic

Academic

Status of Projects

$217,233,000

$182,030,000

$151,611,966

(39%)
(33%) (28%)
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Funding Sources
Debt             $352,940,000Debt             $352,940,000

Equity          $244,450,000Equity          $244,450,000

TOTAL       $597,390,000TOTAL       $597,390,000

DEBTEQUITY

(59%)

(41%)

UIIF
38%

Faculty
0%

Phase 1 Allocation
14%

Ancillaries
48%

Breakdown of Debt

$352.94 MM

Superbuild
31%

Superbuild Interest
1%CFI

16%

OIT/ORDCF
18%

Donors
18%

Foundations
1%

Other
4%

OIT Interest
0%

Mississauga
1%

UTSC Support
1%

Student Levy
4% ATOP

4% FRP
1%

Breakdown of Equity

$244.45 MM
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Projected Cash Flows
$165,286,580

1 Project

3 Projects

18 Projects

Summary
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